2024

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES



Shine the GHI

Suicide Prevention & Awareness Summit

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 14TH

CLARK COUNTY YMCA | VANCOUVER, WA



THE POWER OF PARTNERSHIP

With sponsors, it's not only how much you have helped us in the past, it's also how your help has allowed us to prepare for the future. And for new sponsors, it's the ideal moment to discover the power that your participation can add the movement.



AND OUR SPONSORS LEAD THE WAY

With every expression of support from you, our sponsors, we are able to strengthen our three pillars:



To promote acceptance of mental health and reduce discrimination



To raise funds for NAMI's free, top-rated mental health programs



To build community and let people know they are not alone

ABOUT US

Sponsorship funds for Shine the Light will support the programming and costs of the Shine the Light event as a gift to the community of Southwest Washington and to bring awareness to its members needing our support. For more information visit NAMISWWA.org.



PRESENTING SPONSOR | \$5,000

- Dedicated press release announcing sponsorship
- Logo in scheduled participant electronic communications
- Opportunity to display company provided banner at the Suicide Prevention & Awareness Summit (must be approved by NAMI and be no larger than 4 x 6 feet)*
- Name included in additional press releases
- Logo on Suicide Summit poster*
- Premium exhibit space including table at the Suicide Prevention & Awareness Summit
- Promotion on social media and/or in electronic newsletters pre and post event
- Logo recognition on Suicide Prevention & Awareness Summit signage*
- Logo recognition on local Suicide Prevention & Awareness Summit website

GOLD SPONSOR | \$2,500

- Logo on Suicide Prevention & Awareness Summit poster*
- Exhibit space including table at the Suicide Prevention & Awareness Summit
- Promotion on social media and/or in electronic newsletter pre and post Summit
- Logo recognition at the Suicide Summit day of signage
- Logo recognition on the Suicide Prevention & Awareness Summit website

BRONZE | \$500

- Name on Suicide Prevention & Awareness Summit signage
- Name recognition on local Suicide Prevention & Awareness Summit signage
- Promotion on social media and/or in electronic newsletter

SILVER SPONSOR | \$1,000

- Exhibit space including table at the Suicide Prevention & Awareness Summit
- Promotion on social media and/or in electronic newsletter pre and post Summit
- Logo recognition at the Suicide Summit day of signage
- Logo recognition on the Suicide Prevention & Awareness Summit website

SUPPORTING | \$250

- Name recognition on local Suicide Prevention & Awareness Summit signage
- Promotion on social media and/or in electronic newsletter

SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM

_	senting Sponsor d Sponsor		Silver Sponsor Gold Sponsor	\$1,000 \$500		Supporter Sponsor Other	\$250
ompany	name:						
ontact no	ıme:						
ddress: _							
ity:			State:			Zip:	
hone: mail addr	ress:	Fax	X:	Web	site: _		
none: mail addr PAYN □ □	TENT OI Check enclosed Credit card pay Please send an	PTION (please moment acceptinvoice	NS ake payable to NAMI to the continuity of the	Web	osite: _	gton) <u>A-SUICIDE-SUMMIT</u>	
none: mail addr PAYN	MENT OI Check enclosed Credit card pay Please send an	PTION (please moment acceptinvoice	X:	Web Southwest W	vashin	gton) A-SUICIDE-SUMMIT	
hone: mail addr PAYI	Tess: MENT OI Check enclosed Credit card pay Please send an Yes, we plan to a Suicide Sur	PTION (please moment acception invoice) use our exhibiting the contact acception in the contact acceptance and the contact acceptance accept	NS ake payable to NAMI to ted online at tinyu	Southwest W rl.com/NAM	/ashin	gton) A-SUICIDE-SUMMIT ntion & Awareness Sur	nmit

PLEASE MAIL SPONSORSHIP CHECKS TO:

2500 Main Street, STE 120,

Vancouver, WA 98660

PLEASE EMAIL SPONSORSHIP LOGO TO:

Info@namiswwa.org





Suicide Prevention & Awareness Summit

Sponsor warrants and represents that all its products and services comply with all applicable federal, state and local laws and regulations. NAMI had the right to immediately cancel this sponsorship agreement in the event that Sponsor has: a) Had its license(s) revoked by any governmental authority exercising jurisdiction over Sponsor has valuntarily surrendered is license(s) after being cited for misconduct by any governmental authority exercising jurisdiction over that party; c) Sponsor has been alleged to have willfully violated the laws, rules regulations of any jurisdiction or any governmental authority exercising jurisdiction over Sponsorship will be determined at the sole discretion of NAMI.and/or logo on all the materials and digital content for the event consistent with our sponsorship selection below.